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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Reed Smith LLP 
20 Stanwix Street 
Ste. 1200 
Pittsburgh, PA 15222

1. 
2.Law Firm 
3.Philadelphia, Pennsylvania

12/13/2022 $8,000.00 $58,000.00

The Vectre Corporation 
919 East Main Street 
Ste. 1550 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. 
2.Government Relations Firm 
3.Richmond, VA

10/15/2022 $1,170.01 $6,170.01

The Vectre Corporation 
919 East Main Street 
Ste. 1550 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. 
2.Government Relations Firm 
3.Richmond, VA

10/15/2022 $701.89 $6,871.90

The Vectre Corporation 
919 East Main Street 
Ste. 1550 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. 
2.Government Relations Firm 
3.Richmond, VA

12/07/2022 $5,000.00 $11,871.90

Total This Period $14,871.90

1 of 11



Reed Smith Political Action Committee 
(PAC-12-00294)

Reporting Period: 10/01/2022 Through: 12/31/2022
Page:                          

No Schedule B results to display.

2 of 11



Reed Smith Political Action Committee 
(PAC-12-00294)

Reporting Period: 10/01/2022 Through: 12/31/2022
Page:                          

No Schedule C results to display.

3 of 11



Reed Smith Political Action Committee 
(PAC-12-00294)

Reporting Period: 10/01/2022 Through: 12/31/2022
Page:                          

Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Mullen, Edward A. 
901 East Byrd Street 
Suite 1900 
Richmond, VA 23219

Reimbursement Edward 
Mullen 10/14/2022 $883.09

Mullen, Edward A. 
901 East Byrd Street 
Suite 1900 
Richmond, VA 23219

Reimbursement Edward 
Mullen 10/14/2022 $593.57

Mullen, Edward A. 
901 East Byrd Street 
Suite 1900 
Richmond, VA 23219

Reimbursement Edward 
Mullen 10/14/2022 $1,170.01

Mullen, Edward A. 
901 East Byrd Street 
Suite 1900 
Richmond, VA 23219

Reimbursement Edward 
Mullen 10/14/2022 $2,340.01

Carr for Delegate 
P.O. Box 14625 
Richmond, VA 23221

Contribution Edward 
Mullen 11/09/2022 $250.00

Clinton4Virginia 
PO Box 4305 
Suffolk, VA 23439

Contribution Edward 
Mullen 11/09/2022 $250.00

Dave LaRock for Delegate 
P.O. Box 6 
Hamilton, VA 20159

Contribution Edward 
Mullen 11/09/2022 $250.00

Friends of Briana Sewell 
PO Box 1849 
Woodbridge, VA 22195

Contribution Edward 
Mullen 11/09/2022 $250.00

Friends of Carrie Coyner 
PO Box 58 
Chesterfield, VA 23832

Contribution Edward 
Mullen 11/09/2022 $500.00

Friends of Charniele Herring 
P.O. Box 11779 
Alexandria, VA 22312

Contribution Edward 
Mullen 11/09/2022 $500.00

Friends of Jeff Bourne 
P.O. Box 598 
Richmond, VA 23218

Contribution Edward 
Mullen 11/09/2022 $500.00

Friends of Keith Hodges 
P.O. Box 928 
Urbanna, VA 23175

Contribution Edward 
Mullen 11/09/2022 $500.00

Friends of Mike Cherry 
PO Box 4101 
Midlothian, VA 23112

Contribution Edward 
Mullen 11/09/2022 $250.00
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Friends of Scott Wyatt 
P.O. Box 365 
Mechanicsville, VA 23111

Contribution Edward 
Mullen 11/09/2022 $250.00

J. Ward for Delegate 
PO Box 7310 
Hampton, VA 23666

Contribution Edward 
Mullen 11/09/2022 $500.00

Jackie Glass for Delegate 
PO Box 99071 
Norfolk, VA 23509

Contribution Edward 
Mullen 11/09/2022 $250.00

McPike for Senate 
P.O. Box 2819 
Woodbridge, VA 22195

Contribution Edward 
Mullen 11/09/2022 $1,000.00

Ruff for Senate 
P.O. Box 332 
Clarksville, VA 23927

Contribution Edward 
Mullen 11/09/2022 $500.00

The Boathouse at Rocketts Landing 
4708 E. Old Main Street 
Richmond, VA 23231

Cost of lunch for Minority Leader Don Scott Edward 
Mullen 11/09/2022 $1,403.77

The Vectre Corporation 
919 East Main Street 
Ste. 1550 
Richmond, VA 23219

Half of cost of lunch for Delegate Byron Edward 
Mullen 11/09/2022 $333.70

Primis Bank 
10900 Nuckols Road 
Glen Allen, VA 23060

Wire Fee Edward 
Mullen 12/13/2022 $15.00

Adams4Delegate 
PO Box 25331 
Richmond, VA 25331

Contribution Edward 
Mullen 12/16/2022 $250.00

Angelia Williams Graves for Delegate 
PO Box 41359 
Norfolk, VA 23451

Contribution Edward 
Mullen 12/16/2022 $500.00

Friends of Glenn R. Davis 
2901 S. Lynnhaven Road 
Suite 270 
Virginia Beach, VA 23452

Contribution Edward 
Mullen 12/16/2022 $500.00

Friends of Marcus Simon for Delegate 
P.O. Box 958 
Falls Church, VA 22040

Contribution Edward 
Mullen 12/16/2022 $250.00

Friends of Matt Fariss 
243-B Livestock Road 
Rustburg, VA 24588

Contribution Edward 
Mullen 12/16/2022 $1,000.00
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Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Friends of Phillip Scott 
2215 Plank Road 
#287 
Fredericksburg, VA 22401

Contribution Edward 
Mullen 12/16/2022 $250.00

Karrie Delaney for Delegate 
PO Box 230542 
Centreville, VA 20120

Contribution Edward 
Mullen 12/16/2022 $500.00

Kathleen Murphy for Delegate 
P.O. Box 146 
McLean, VA 22101

Contribution Edward 
Mullen 12/16/2022 $500.00

Locke for State Senate 
P.O. Box 9048 
Hampton, VA 23670

Contribution Edward 
Mullen 12/16/2022 $500.00

Lopez for Delegate 
PO Box 40366 
Arlington, VA 22204

Contribution Edward 
Mullen 12/16/2022 $250.00

Peake for Senate 
3810 Solebury Place 
Midlothian, VA 23113

Contribution Edward 
Mullen 12/16/2022 $500.00

Reid for Delegate 
P.O. Box 4132 
Ashburn, VA 20148

Contribution Edward 
Mullen 12/16/2022 $250.00

Will Morefield for Delegate 
PO Box 644 
Pounding Mill, VA 24637

Contribution Edward 
Mullen 12/16/2022 $500.00

Edwards for Senate 
P.O. Box 1179 
Roanoke, VA 24006-1179

Contribution Edward 
Mullen 12/19/2022 $500.00

Michael Webert for Delegate 
P.O. Box 631 
Marshall, VA 20116

Contribution Edward 
Mullen 12/19/2022 $500.00

Vogel for Senate 
45 North Hill Drive 
Ste. 100 
Warrenton, VA 20186

Contribution Edward 
Mullen 12/19/2022 $1,000.00

Total This Period $20,239.15
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 4 $14,871.90

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 4 $14,871.90

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $20,239.15

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $20,239.15

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $17,308.56

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $14,871.90

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $14,871.90

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $32,180.46

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$20,239.15

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $20,239.15

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $11,941.31

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $5,169.16

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $56,646.33

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $14,871.90

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $71,518.23

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $76,687.39

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $44,506.93

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$20,239.15

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $64,746.08

29. Ending Balance $11,941.31
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